
First Name Last Name University Email

Stuart Price Auburn University pricesb@auburn.edu

Hua Yang Colorado State University hua.yang@colostate.edu

Olga Padilla-Zakour Cornell University oip1@cornell.edu

Randy Worobo Cornell University rww8@cornell.edu

Angela Shaw Iowa State University angelaml@iastate.edu

Marlene Janes Louisiana State University mjanes@agctr.lsu.edu

Elliot Ryser Michigan State University ryser@msu.edu

Shekhar Sharma Mississippi State University CSharma@poultry.msstate.edu

Barbara Chamberlin New Mexico State bchamber@nmsu.edu

Jeanne Gleason New Mexico State jgleason@nmsu.edu

Jeffrey LeJeune Ohio State University lejeune.3@osu.edu

Gireesh Rajashekara Ohio State University rajashekara.2@osu.edu

Catherine Cutter Penn State University cnc3@psu.edu

Matthew Taylor Texas A&M University matthew.taylor@agnet.tamu.edu

Dennnis D'Amico University of Connecticut ddamico@uconn.edu

Kalmia Kniel University of Delaware kniel@udel.edu

Michelle Danyluk University of Florida mddanyluk@ufl.edu

Yen Con Hung University of Georgia yhung@uga.edu

Melissa Newman University of Kentucky mnewman@uky.edu

Robert Buchanan University of Maryland rbuchana@umd.edu

Francisco Diez-Gonzalez University of Minnesota fdiez@umn.edu

Jayem Subbiah University of Nebraska jeyam.subbiah@unl.edu

Edna Negrón University of Puerto Rico edna.negron1@upr.edu

Lynette Orellana University of Puerto Rico lynette.orellana@upr.edu

Lori Pivarnik University of Rhode Island lpivarnik@mail.uri.edu

Faith Critzer University of Tennessee faithc@utk.edu

Kristen Matak University of West Virginia kristen.matak@mail.wvu.edu

Bledar Bisha University of Wyoming bbisha@uwyo.edu

Laura Strawn Virginia Tech. Lstrawn@vt.edu

Yifan Zhang Wayne State yifanzhang@wayne.edu
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